
Base Bid

Advanced 

Construction 

Group, Inc.

Butcher & 

Butcher 

Roofing D7 Roofing

JD Candler 

Roofing

Newton 

Crane

Royal West 

Roofing Schena 

Quality 

Roofing

Bid Amount 200,000.00$        245,400.00$ 244,842.00$  209,700.00$ 213,000.00$ No Bid 172,056.00$ 199,700.00$ 

Bid Amount 193,860.00$        179,800.00$ 206,810.00$  170,500.00$ 155,000.00$ 153,000.00$ 199,863.00$ 178,790.00$ 

Bid Amount 673,598.00$        No Bid 744,982.00$  688,400.00$ 655,000.00$ No Bid 731,309.00$ 618,720.00$ 

Bid Amount 169,704.00$        158,100.00$ 178,884.00$  146,000.00$ 187,000.00$ 136,000.00$ 145,458.00$ 157,130.00$ 

Bid Amount 88,828.00$          91,300.00$   68,684.00$    59,900.00$   95,000.00$   97,000.00$   87,334.00$   94,310.00$   

Bid No. 2324-02 Troy School District 2024 Roof Program

Bid Morse Elementary School Reroof Roof Area D

Bid Bemis Elementary School Reroof Roof Area D

Bid Wattles Elementary School Reroof Roof Area(s) A, C and E

Bid Transportation Bldg, Roof Area B

Bid Service Building, Roof Area A


